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JEfiZ g% BES EE W ETHE FiHE D we TRz
1 |[NLy bRKR=V9F57 37.733 34.499 35.666 39.532 147.430
2 |KIEEHIRITOKBHIES 57 37.766 31.499 38.632 38.899 146.796 0.634
3 | -BEVF7 35.933 33.865 37.066 38.133 144.997 1.799
4 \RisHEs 57 37.232 34.599 35.033 37.266 144.130 0.867
5 |BBmiIBREREEs 77 35.799 31.799 34.399 38.099 140.096 4.034
6 |7PRE=V957 35.800 31.765 33.799 36.932 138.296 1.800
7 |RR=Y937 TETF 35.899 32.732 32.765 36.699 138.095 0.201
8 [TGC 37.233 29.900 34.299 36.098 137.530 0.565
9 |byFRFE=YI57 35.099 33.299 34.066 34.499 136.963 0.567
10 |7y INinibigs 57 35.232 31.132 35.832 33.899 136.095 0.868
11 (¢ &EDhF7 37.599 28.232 33.399 36.332 135.562 0.533
12 (LY v I RE—V1E 36.032 31.266 32.932 34.966 135.196 0.366
13 (RFES2=THIEIF7 35.199 29.798 31.732 35.266 131.995 3.201
14 |St.Agnes 35.099 27.099 33.565 34.965 130.728 1.267
15 |[RE)IFEs 57 35.399 28.498 30.933 35.265 130.095 0.633
16 (fll& KBRS 77 35.465 25.632 34.699 33.232 129.028 1.067
17 |SiPREEEREEREI 77 35.432 27.233 31.332 34.333 128.330 0.698
18 |1EtEFIES 57 35.665 27.866 29.832 34.233 127.596 0.734
19 [MTGC 35.766 23.499 31.599 35.733 126.597 0.999
20 |\BFiRO 57 33.365 26.266 34.266 32.099 125.996 0.601
21 (MEY 2=T R 57 35.532 23.632 31.899 34.832 125.895 0.101
22 |RBMZEkEEs 77 35.132 25.332 31.799 32.432 124.695 1.200
23 |MEHHRHE 34.066 27.933 31.732 29.666 123.397 1.298
24 (BEBaRERIFT 34.566 26.232 28.932 32.232 121.962 1.435
25 | W=FYRRK=YY 757 32.998 21.366 30.832 31.299 116.495 5.467
26 (ABEKFEIFT 34.799 21.266 28.500 31.599 116.164 0.331
27 (BRATILIEREERS 57 34.033 20.166 29.566 26.199 109.964 6.200
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